Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

canyeon, :RR3OWRC3B.L8W Pocket size car charger

Canyon, PD 30WQC3.0 18W Pocket size car
charger with 1-USB A+ 1-USB-C Input: DC12V-

24V, Output: USBC: PD30W(

5V3A9V3A12V2.5A15V2A20V1.5A),

Sifra: 51492

Kategorija prozivoda: Auto kamere

Proizvodac: CANYON

Cena: 513,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Rated Current:
Maximum Output Power:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:

Power Adapter and Power Supply
Features:

USB Type A:

USB Type C:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

C-20B03

CANYON car charger C-20-03 PD
30W QC 3.0 18W USB-C USB-A
black

Car Adapter
External
1

Cigarette Lighter Receptacle
5A

30W

2

USBUSB-C

Qualcomm Quick Charge 3.0
Power Delivery

5V 3A 18W (Quick Charge 3.0)
DC 59121520V 5A 30W
50.6 mm

23.4 mm

23.4 mm

0.014 kg

Da

24 month(s)

Serial Number

81 mm

28 mm

127 mm

0.026 kg

0.014 kg

1

460 mm

272 mm

268 mm



